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BAMBOO SILICON
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
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Batch n°
Manufacturipg date
Limitation date

Microspheres description :
According 10 our own monograph
Appearance

Color

Odor
Taste

Components : {(one capsule)

Bamboo extract (75% Natural silica)
Coenzyme Q10

Manganese gluconate

Microerystalline cellulose

Magnesium stearate

Empty gelatin capsule (100% bovin hides)

Controls :
Loss on drying

Assays : (one capsule)
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5%

Inductively Coupled Plasma mass spectromeiry (ICP MS)

< 10 000 cfi/g |

Manganese 1 mg
Microbiology :
Comply with the European Pharmacopeia in force
| -Total acrobic microbial count : :
| -Total yeasts/moulds count § <100 cfu/g
| -Bile tolerant gram negative bacteria | < 100 cfu/s
-Staphylococcus aureus Absence/g
i -Escherichia coli g Absencelg
: -Salmonzila ; Absence/10g
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mictospheres in hard capsule
orange

uncharactenistic

sandy

27,00 mg
40,00 mg
9,00 mg
269,80 mg
4,20 mg
73,00 mg

conform

conform
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